Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 2/13/2019 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM Randy D. Doub United States Courthc
Room 108
CHAPTER: 13
150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 18-06109-5-JNC Delmeshia Jones Charles Everette Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
2 18-05435-5-JNC William T. Prayer Jr. Christopher Scott Kirk Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
3 19-00124-5-JNC Siretha Wright Jones Janice Joyner Panza Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
4 19-00198-5-JNC Jan Rowe Bailey Timothy V. Anderson Joseph A. Bledsoe I
5 19-00187-5-JNC David Alonza Clark Jr. Richard L. Cannon IlI Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
6 19-00112-5-JNC Kenneth Bryant Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
7  19-00214-5-JNC Priscilla Moore Woolard Richard C Poole Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
8 18-06016-5-JNC David Lewis Broadnax Alexis C. Pugh Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
9 18-05518-5-JNC Flexcia R Dowell John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
10 19-00059-5-JNC Tilly DeRot Little Sarah Beth Withers Joseph A. Bledsoe I
11 19-00208-5-JNC Freddie Lee Mayo H. Frank Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe I
12 19-00246-5-JNC Tonya Denise Slade H. Frank Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
13 19-00212-5-JNC Jerry L. Morris Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Teresa B. Morris

14 18-05946-5-JNC Shalana W. Keel Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
15 18-05786-5-JNC Christopher Kendal Clary Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
16 18-05920-5-JNC Eric Jerome Murphy Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
17 19-00077-5-JNC Dania Dabdoub Jamileh Lindsay M. Parker Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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19-00179-5-JNC

18-03998-5-JNC

19-00166-5-JNC

19-00081-5-JNC

18-05689-5-JNC

19-00191-5-JNC

19-00039-5-JNC

19-00095-5-JNC

19-00110-5-JNC

19-00156-5-JNC

18-05855-5-JNC

19-00031-5-JNC

19-00055-5-JNC

19-00071-5-JNC

19-00127-5-JNC

19-00132-5-JNC

19-00209-5-JNC

19-00185-5-JNC

19-00216-5-JNC

19-00034-5-JNC

Debtor
Belinda G Dudley

Terence Eduardo Rountree Sr.

Doris Jeanette Forbes

Shannon Marie Manning

Donna Laverne Cooper

Avis Urcelle Creech-Davis

Isiah Eugene Farmer

Lisa Jeanette Baker

Barbara Ann Hyman

Joanne Gibson Biggs

Angelique Walker Cooper

Pearlean Williams Williams

Clara Bonita Graham

Stanley Earl Ricks

Carlton Jerome Silver

Mary Nicholson Silver

Eshimon Wayne Holley Sr.

Kabirah Bunch

Michael T Best Sr

Travis Harrell

Ned E Batts Jr

Attorney

Lindsay M. Parker

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin
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Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il
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Case Number

19-00094-5-JNC

19-00128-5-JNC

19-00235-5-JNC

19-00083-5-JNC

19-00233-5-JNC

19-00234-5-JNC

Debtor

Jamie L Hudson
Susan S Hudson

Robert W Tenney
Stephanie M Tenney

Philip Bland
Sherry Bland
Carolyn J Biggs

Edith Green

Vera Smith

Attorney
Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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